
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
61

485
71

131
722
770
502
24

476
171
721
198
10

377
403
283
117
60

227
17
13
23
8

129
66

128
776
114
124
84

507
91

326
203

373
222
172
772

Name
Jorge Prado
Kim Savaste
Dovydas Karka
Patryk Zdunek
Mikkel Haarup
Jan Jakobson
Gabriel Chetnicki
Jakub Teresak
Hannes Wegner
Jakub Barczewski
Thomas Van Erum
Nico Adler
Michel Jörgensen
Andreas Hiiemägi
Bastian Boegh Damm
Toriani Enzo
Nick Horsten
Nico Koch
Vincent Gallwitz
Nico Müller
Nolan Cordens
Martin Winter
Elias Stapel
Nicklas Haagensen
Jascha Berg
Dominik Malecki
Oliver Jacques Sczepone
Jeremy Sydow
Simon Jost
Reio Timmi
Kamil Osieleniec
Paul Haberland
Mikkel Larsen
Jaroslav Antalic

Mikkel Lillesoe
Pavol Repcak
Glen Meier
Jarni Kooij

FNM
RFME
SML
LMSF
DMSB
DMU
EMF
PZM
ACCR
DMSB
PZM
FMB
DMSB
DMU
EMF
DMU
FFM
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
SMF
EMF
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
SMF

DMU
SMF
DMU
FMB

Nat/Hometown
ESP/Lommel
FIN/Orihuela Costa
LTU/pasvalys
POL/80-717
DEN/Silkeborg
EST/majala küla,ranna
POL/Zebrzydowice
CZE/Chomutov
GER/Belling
POL/Bobrowniki
BEL/Borgloon
GER/Ebersbach
DEN/Langaa
EST/TALLINN
DEN/Esbjerg V
FRA/Orcines
NED/Eindhoven
GER/Braunschweig
GER/Rheinberg
GER/Bruchsal
BEL/Sint-Truiden
GER/Rehau
GER/Kettenacker
DEN/Hornslet
GER/Riede
POL/Lublin
GER/Landsberg
GER/Chemnitz
SVK/Popudinske Mocid
EST/Võru
POL/Lublin
GER/Erfurt
DEN/thisted
SVK/Blatné

DEN/Slagelse
SVK/?adca
DEN/Trige
BEL/Westerlo

Trademark
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team
KTM Factory Red Bull
KTM Motorsport Finland

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Team KTM-GST Berlin

MBK
Kalli-Racing
Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team E2T
Aerts Racing
Team Böttcher KTM
ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team
ADAC Pfalz

KTM Kosak
DMSB-KTM-KOSAK-MX-Junio
KTMPARTS.DK

Team KTM-GST Berlin
Team FALCON Motorsports
KTM Scott Racing Team by 

Jaagumäe
Team Silentsport Suzuki
Team Johannes Bikes Suzuk
Mefo Sport Racing Team
MX Slovakia

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Kosak Racing Team
Monster Energy Kawasaki P

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5
8
3
2

Total Tm
25:07.079
25:09.993
25:10.624
25:40.613
25:41.446
25:44.043
26:01.347
26:08.894
26:17.458
26:22.181
26:24.459
26:25.942
26:31.444
26:32.587
26:33.075
26:43.563
26:43.641
26:49.387
26:49.955
26:52.366
27:12.960
27:14.096
27:21.123
27:23.740
27:26.410
25:11.037
25:21.683
25:39.132
25:40.101
25:59.877
26:04.474
26:12.390
27:07.823
27:26.016

26:39.420
20:10.930
7:21.794
6:09.785

Diff

2.914
3.545

33.534
34.367
36.964
54.268

1:01.815
1:10.379
1:15.102
1:17.380
1:18.863
1:24.365
1:25.508
1:25.996
1:36.484
1:36.562
1:42.308
1:42.876
1:45.287
2:05.881
2:07.017
2:14.044
2:16.661
2:19.331

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

6 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:06.090
2:07.872
2:08.897
2:12.000
2:12.464
2:12.495
2:12.185
2:10.871
2:13.409
2:16.262
2:16.564
2:16.811
2:16.316
2:15.586
2:16.277
2:18.207
2:16.211
2:18.395
2:16.884
2:18.091
2:18.794
2:18.502
2:16.731
2:20.867
2:19.754
2:18.514
2:20.983
2:21.440
2:19.614
2:25.968
2:27.054
2:25.390
2:27.059
2:18.925

2:28.607
2:17.394
2:05.388
2:22.829

n Lap
5
1
7
7

11
2
1
2
1
2
8
5
5
8
3
3

10
2

11
2
2
8
7

11
10
3
4
7
2
9
2
3
3
3

5
6
2
2

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 38              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 4

Margin of Victory

2.914

Ø km/h

45,063

Best Lap Tm

2:06.090

km/h

48,965

Best Lap by

61 - Jorge Prado

Printed: 28.04.2013 15:27:08

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

2. Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:27

Fürstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

28.04.2013 14:45

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 42/13
posted at:              h


